No.

F.53/G/Exam/BTE/2019/

BHARD OF TECHRICRL EDUCATION, DELHE

Dated . 09/08/19

Civil Engineering

Performance of the

candidates of IV semester (Compartment) of three ysars

Diploma Course in Civil Engineering

who have appeared for the examination held in JUN 2018
The marks
an aggregate of 1500 are indicated

as

I1f there is any discrepencuy.
Board within FIFTEEN DAYS

NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE.
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Roll No

1621041031

16210410588

1621041064

1621041107

1621041109

1621041120

1621041121

1621041148

1621041135

1621041142

1621041143

1621041144

1621041154

1621041160

1621041168

1621041170

Checkeg by
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ie communicated
cleared full sub jects out of
their raoll numbers.

who have
against

of candidates

that should be
the date of

brought to the knowledge of

from publication of result

Sub jects in which declared passed / Marks Obtained

ﬁgLL / 950—_ ———————————— A ‘*—’—*“———’““‘”““““““-“j
O R e e |
T R e T G T ?
|CE472,CE480.CE4S1, CE4B2, CE4B3, CEABA. |
CE470, CE472, CE473, CE474, CEA4B0, CE4B1, CEABR, CEAED, CEABA. *
|CE470. CEA471, CE473, CE474, CEABO, CEAB1, CEAB2, CEAS3, CE4G4. *
|CE470, CE472, CE473, CE474, CE4B0, CEAB1, CEABZ, CEA3, CEABA. *
P e R e T R ?
|CE470, CE472, CE473, CE474, CEABO, CEAB1, CE4B2, CE483, CEAB4. *
|CE473, CE474,CEABO, CE4B1, CE4B2, CEASD, CEAB4. *
|CE473, CE474, CEABO, CE4B1, CEABR, CEABS, CEARA. *
| CE470, CE472, CE473, CE474, CEABO, CE4B1, CEAB2, CEAB3, CEAB4. f
R M e O ;
_______________________________________________________________ +
CE470. CE472, CE473, CE474, CE480. CE481, CE4B2, CE483, CE484.

| CE470, CE472, CE473, CEA474, CE4B0, CEAB1, CEABZ, CE4B3, CE4B4. *
R R SN i R e R Ty
______________________________________________________________ e

Rechxz@ed by ,a( }é/



Fage no.

NOTE
i. Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the sub ject
are notified as failed

SUBJECT CODES

Theories

CE47C Concrete Technology

CE471 Soil and Foundation Engineering

CE472 Surveying —I1I

CE473 Quantity Surveying & Valuation

CE474 English and Communication Skills — II

Practicals

CE480 Concrete Technology

CE481 Soil and Foundation Engineering
CE4AB2 Surveying —II

CE483 Quantity Surveying & Valuation
CE4A84 Field Work/Exposure

Forwarded to the Principal:, Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology. Kanjhaw
for information and necessary action.

(Dr. 5. L.
CONTROLLER



